

Topic: Certified volunteer handlers

_____ moved to amend as follows:

- 1 In line 12, after the first underlined comma insert
- 2 "certified"
- 3 In line 17, after the underlined comma insert "certified"
- 4 In line 30, after the first underlined comma insert
- 5 "certified"
- 6 In line 33, after the underlined comma insert "certified"
- 7 In line 36, after the underlined comma insert "certified"
- 8 In line 43, after the comma insert "certified"
- 9 In line 48, after the first underlined comma insert
- 10 "certified"
- 11 In line 58, after the first underlined comma insert
- 12 "certified"
- 13 In line 212, after the first underlined comma insert
- 14 "certified"
- 15 In line 223, after the second underlined comma insert
- 16 "certified"

AM2130

17 In line 259, delete "Volunteer" and insert "Certified
18 volunteer"

19 In line 260, delete "trains" and insert "is certified by a
20 nationally recognized search and rescue training organization,
21 program, or course to train"; delete "employs" and insert
22 "employ"

23 Between lines 261 and 262, insert:

24 "(8) "Volunteer unit" means a volunteer search and rescue
25 unit that consists of certified volunteer handlers."

26 The motion was _____ agreed to.